
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
DNF
DNF
DNF

Not classified
DNS

PIC
1
2
1
3
1
4
2
5
2
1

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS

No.
57
37
26
86
52
01
17
38
35
75
8

98
1

69

Class
FP
FP
GTL
FP
SRF
FP
SRF
FP
GTL
HP
FP
GTL
FP

HP

Name
Nigel Saurino
Sam Henry
Kent Prather
Randy Wagner
Ken Tripkos
Mike Hoover
James Rishel
Weber Manning
Jeff Norris
Jack Schultz
Richard Harris
Roy Lopshire
John Dorety

Tom Morrison

Member #
144853_3
279229
78161
77882
232033
351086
293593
71503
268215
309043
327634
49716
231478

230361

Hometown/State
Tulsa OK
Republic MO
Wakarusa KS
Tulsa Ok
Topeka KS
Memphis TN
Wichita KS
Germantown TN
Edmond OK
Monett MO
Derby Ks
Blue Springs MO
Collinsville TX

Aurora MO

Region
NEOK
OZMT
KAN
NEOK
Kans
MIDS
WICH
MIDS
OKLA
OZMT
WICH
KCR
TEX

OZMT

Make/Model/Year
MG Midget
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
SRF
Mazda Miata
SRF
Mazda Miata
Mazda MX3
MG Midget
Mazda Miata
Toyota Tercel
Acura

MG Midget

Total Tm
36:49.557
37:16.911
37:24.420
37:26.221
37:38.192
37:49.823
36:49.595
37:13.745
37:14.436
37:26.603
10:17.159
10:27.839

8:23.892

Best Tm
1:25.429
1:27.444
1:27.474
1:28.465
1:28.445
1:29.409
1:29.396
1:30.679
1:28.723
1:31.060
1:26.910
1:27.767
1:35.468

Laps
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
7
7
5

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Post 1:45pm
Official Post 2:15 pm

Printed: 7/4/2010 2:18:02 PM

Bruce and Charlene Chief of Timing & Scoring
Craig Wilcox Chief Steward
10-N-1129-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  AVRG

Margin of Victory
27.354

Avg. Speed
73.318

Best Lap Tm
1:25.429

Best Speed
75.852

Best Lap by
57 - Nigel Saurino

Firecracker Grand Prix XXIII National

GR 2 FP HP GTL SRF

GR 2 Race OFFICIAL

Race (25 Laps) started at 13:01:53

Hallett 1.800 Miles

7/4/2010 01:00 PM


